WO~ ~ 13 14,45 IBU- T-986 FPBB0Z/0002 F-4183

THE SCHOOL BOARD OF BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA
7720 WEST OAKLAND PARK BOULEVARD, SUITE 323 « SUNRISE, FLORIDA 33351 + TEL 754-321-0801 + FAX 754.321.0936

PROCUREMENT & WAREHOUSING SERVICES SCHOOL BOARD

RUBY CRENSHAW, CPPO, DIRECTOR DONNA P. KORN, Vige Chair
www,browardichools.com DR. ROSALIND OSGOOD, Vice Chair

ROBIN BARTLEMAN
HEATHER P. BRINKWORTH
ABBY M. FREEDMAN
PATRICIA GOOD

LAURIE RICH LEVINSON
ANN MURRAY

NORA RUPERT

August 5, 2015 o Ncie

Mr. Craig Conway, Operations Director
Innovative Environmental Services, Inc.
49 Little Harborway

Deerfield Beach, FL 3344]

Reference: Bid 11-024T Emergency Debris Clean Up and Removal Services

Dear Mr. Conway;

The above-referenced contract expires on September 30, 2015. In accordance with Section 4, Special Condition 5,
Contract Extension, of this bid, this contract may, by mutual agreement and wpon School Board approval, be
extended for 90 days from October 1, 2018 through December 31, 2015. is r i e actua
extension of a contract offer. Please indicate below your willingness to extend this bid award, which shall be
considered by the school district for extension of your award premised upon your continued agreement to all terms and
conditions of the awarded bid and your agreement to maintain (or reduce) the current awarded prices for . Please
execute thig document on the space provided and return it to my attention no later than Mo ugust 1

X at 754-521-0534 or via my email latoya.clark@browardschoolscom,.

Yes, I offer to extend the current contract award at the current awarded prices,
——  Yes, I offer to extend the current contract award at the lower prices containing on the attached page(s).

— No, Ido not wish to extend the current contract award.

Sincerely,

St 0l
Latoya Clark / /
Purchasing Agent
i

gngedfe of Authorized Representative

Dechr, (s Congees

Name and Title of Autforized Representative

Laduiatine Toskeos Shadi e S0 os il i Jitivorsann s Wamtap - . it s
Btvand ot Fandt Motiads § W Foian LSRRG I SO S o




WO Buo ERE I TR A ] VI S] L wuuLys vuwa L 2ot

==  THE SCHOOL BOARD OF BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA

[Ee—

—
—
-

= 7720 WEST OAKLAND PARK BOULEVARD, SUITE 323 » SUNRISE, FLORIDA 3338] » TEL 754-321-0501 « FAX 754-321-093¢

PROCUREMENT & WAREHOUSING SERVICES SCHOOL BOARD
RUBY CRENSHAW, CPPO, DIRECTOR DONNA P_KORN, Fie Chair
www.browardscheofs.com DR. ROSALIND OSGOOD, Vice Chair

ROBIN BARTLEMAN

HEATHER P. BRINKWORTH
ABBY M. FREEDMAN

PATRICIA GOOD
LAURIE RICH LEVINSON
ANN MURRAY
NORA RUPERT
Anes, 2015 e
Mr. Ronald Bergeron, Jr., Vice President
Bergeron, Inc.
19612 SW 69th Place

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33332
Reference: Bid 11-024T Emergency Debris Clean Up and Removal Services
Dear M. Bergeron, Jr.:

The above-referenced contract expires on September 30, 2015. In accordance with Section 4, Special Condition 5,
Contract Extension, of this bid, this contract may, by mutual agreement and apon School Board approval, be
extended for 90 days from October 1, 2015 through December 31, 2015. This letter does not constitute the actual
extension_of a contract offer. Please indicate below your willingness to extend this bid award, which shall be
considered by the school district for extension of your award premised upon your continued agreement to all terms and
conditions of the awarded bid and your agreement to maintain {or reduce) the current awarded prices for . Please
execute this document on the space provided and return it to my attention no later than Monday, August 10, 2015
either via fax at 754-321-0534 or via my email laroya.clar, sdrdschoolscom.

_X Yes, I offer to extend the current contract award at thq.cummt awarded prices.
—  Yes, Ioffer 1o extend the current contract award at the Jower prices containing on the attached page(s).
—— No, Ido not wish to extend the current contract award.

Stncerely, [

O el

Latoya Clark
Purchasing Agent

i Gy
y .

e
i

Signature of Authorized Representative

A—+—Tonald M. Bergeron, Jr. - President
. Name and Title of Authorized Representative

enmees s e, Bt Fan b s SEnd e 50 8w 15 Friissre » Wearid - I

[TEREIVIE IR TVRN SOV VRN S SN U N9 Fayie s ¢ ettt A i A o8 P i



FAX No, P U000

AUG/05/2015/WED 02:32 PM
T-999 FO0BZ/0002 F-425

08-85-"15 14:57 FROM-~

>C

THE SCHOOL BOARD OF BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA

7720 WEST OAKLAND PARK BOULEVARD, SUITE 323 . SUNRISE, FLORIDA 33351 + TEL 754-321-0501 « FAX 754-32]1.0936

PROCUREMENT & WAREHOUSING SERVICES SCHOOL BOARD

RUBY CRENSHAW, CPPO, DIRECTOR DONNA P_KORN, Vier Chair
www . browardschools. com DR, ROSALIND OSGOOD, Vice Chair

ROBIN DARTLEMAN
HEATHER P, BRINKWORTH
ABHY M. FREEDMAN
PATRICIA GOOD

LAURIE RIC)H LEVINSON
ANN MURRAY

NORA RUPERT

ROBERT W. RUNCIP
August 5, 2015 Seperteazndent of Schuols

Mr. Tipton Rowland, President
TFR Enterprses, Inc.

601 Leander Drive

Leander, TX 78641

Reference: Bid 11-024T Emergency Debris Clean Up and Remoaval Services

Dear Mr. Rowland:

The above-referenced contract expires on September 30, 2015. In accordance with Section 4, Special Conditon 5,
Contract Extension, of this bid, this contract may, by murual agreement and upon School Board approval, be
extended for 90 days from October 1, 2015 through December 31, 2015. Thig lerter does got cogstitute the actual
extension of a conuact offer. Please indicate below your willingness to extend this bid award, which shall be
considered by the school district for extension of your award premised upon your continued agreement to all terms and
conditions of the awarded bid and your agreement to maintain (or reduce) the current awarded prices for . Please
execute this document on the space provided and return it w my areention no later than Meonday. August J0, 2015
cith\?v'riﬂx at 754-321-0534 or via my email latoya.clark@browardschoolscom.

_¥  Yes, I offer to extend the current contract award at the cusrent awarded pnces.
Yes, I offer to extend the current contract award at the lower pnces contaiming on the attached page(s).
No, I do not wish to extend the current contract award.

Sincerely,

Ol the.
Latoya Clark
Purchasing Agent %

Signature of Authorized Representative

Tipton . Rodand CED

Nanfe and Title of Authorized Representative




B8-@5-"15 15:06 FROY- T-6U4  POOEZ/G007 1427

L THE SCITOOL BOARD OF BROWARD COUNTY, KLLORIDA

7720 WEST OAKLAND PARK BOULEVARD, SUITE 323 » SUNRISE, FLORIDA 33381 » TRL 754-321-0801 « FAX 734.321-093¢

i 815 A B —

T e i A T R

PROCURGMENT & WARTHOUSING SERVICES SCITOOY, BOARD
RUBY CRENSHAW, CPPO, IIRECTOR DONNA P. KORN, Viee Choir
werw, browardschools,com PR, ROSALIND OSGOOD, Viey Chait

RODIN BARTLEMAN
HEATHER P. BRINKYVORTH
ABBY M. FREEDMAN
PATRICIA GOOD

LAURIE RICH LEVINSON
ANN MURRAY

NORA RUPERT

ROBERT W, RUNCIE
Avgust 5, 2015 Superiniendea of Shisls

Mr. John Ulschmid, Vice Presidenc
Ceres Bnvironmental Services, Inc.
6960 Professional Parkway E
Sarasota, FI, 34240

Reference: Bid 11-024T Emergency Debris Clean Up and Removal Services

Dear Mr, Ulschmid:

‘The above-referenced contract expires on September 30, 2015, In accordance with Section 4, Special Condition S,
Contract Extension, of this bid, this contract may, by rautual agrecment and upon School Board approval, be
extended for 90 days from October 1, 2015 through December 31, 2015, This letter does not constitute the actual
extension of a contract offer, Please indlcate below your willingness to extend this bid award, which shall be
considered by the schoof distiict for extension of your award premised upon your continued agreement to all terms and
conditions of the awarded bid and your agreement to maintain (o1 reduce) the current awarded prices for , Please
cxeeute this document on the space provided and return jt to my attention no fater than Monday, August 10, 2015
either via fax at 754-321-0534 ov via my email lntoya.clark@browardschoolscom.

Y

S Yes, Toffer to extend the current contract award at the current awarded prices.

v Yes, Toffer to extend the current contract award at the lower prices containing on the attached page(s). :
No, I do not wish to extend the current contract award, j
|
Sincerely, ‘
Lot 01,
& ‘/M A /
Y Y
Latoya Clark /ﬁ/‘( ;5?"3 Y
Purchasing Agent A J,, ¢ [ ‘

Al g . .
Signature of Authorized Representative

n,ﬁj;,;/z“f.f A S s igedSe v v PRy P Ry
Name and Title of Authiorized Representative

Pty Lok £ S B 10 St isd s Eiriaer et L Vet e R EIE A6 RN e ny s s g yapa s

Fotovermardd U eviinze Joides Moban € Jo ot Lagnal 15 amunntei Shey 0 Vv s s it s
¢ L ) ’



88-85-"15 15:85 FROM- T-007 POORZ/C0E2 F-428

THE SCHOOL BOARD OF BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA

7720 WEST OAKLAND PARK BOULEVARD, SCITE 323 SUNRISE, FLORIDA 33351 » TEL 754-321-0501 « FAX 754-321-0936

PROCUREMENT & WAREHOUSING SERVICES SCHOOL BOARD

RUBY CRENSHAW, CPPO, DIRECTOR DONNA F. KORN, Vier Chasr
www.browardschools.com DR. ROSALIND QSGOOD, Vice Chair

ROBIN BARTLEMAN
HEATHER P. BRINKWORTH
ABEY M. FREEDMAN
PATRICIA GOOD

LAURIE RICH LEVINSON
ANNMURRAY

NORA RUPLRT

ROBERT W RUNCIE
AUgUSf 5 ) 2015 Superintendent of Scheols

Mr, William Hodges, President

Arbor Tree & Land, Inc. dba ATL Disaster Recovery
5796 Western Way

Lake Worth, FLL 33463

Reference: Bid 11-024T Emergency Debris Clean Up and Removal Services

Dear Mr. Hodges:

The above-referenced contract expires on September 30, 2015, In accordance with Section 4, Special Condition 5,
Conmract Extension, of this bid, this contract may, by mutual agreement and apon School Board approval, be
extended for 90 days from October 1, 2015 through December 31, 2015. This letter does not congtitute the actual
extension of a contract offer, Please indicate below your willingness to extend this bid award, which shall be
considered by the school district for extension of your award premised upon your continued agreement to all terms and
conditions of the awarded bid and your agreement to maintain (or reduce) the current awarded prices for . Please
execure this document on the space provided and return it to my attention no later than Monday, August 10, 2015
either via fax at 754-321-0534 or via my email latoya,clark@browardschoolscom.

/

Y Yes, [ offer to extend the current contract award at the current awarded prices.

i S

——  Yes, Toffer to extend the current contract award at the lower prices containing on the anached page(s).

No, I do not wish to extend the current contract award.

——

Sincerely,

Qfé% d/wu . |

Latoya Clark 5‘\‘\?:}\’ S \:\%

Purchasing Agent W R

Signature of Authorized Representative

}
i1

e

(O LA Hopies ‘%"g\aﬁ o
Name and Title of Authorized Representative




‘e 3994 IDIAHEFS FIFOSANTT

B8-05-"15 15:86 FROM- T-GE8 PAGWZ, BUBZ F-451

THE SCHOOL BOARD OF BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA

7720 WEST OAKLAND PARK BOULEVARD, SUITE 323 * SUNRISE, FLORIDA 33381 « TEL 754.321-0501 - FAX 754-321-0936

FPROCUREMENT & WAREHQUSING SERVICES SCHOOL BOARD

RUBY CRENSHAW, CFPO, DIRECTOR  DONNA F_KORN, Viey Chair
www browardschools.cam DR, ROSALIND O$GOOD, Vice Chalr

ROBIN BARTLEMAN
HEATHER P. BRINKWORTH
ABBY M. PREEDMAN
PAIRICIA GOOD

LALURIE RICH LEVINSON
ANN MURRAY

NORA RUPERT

v KROBERT W RUNCIE
August §, 2015 Superintenderd of Sehouls

Ms. Sandra Benton, President
Landscape Service Professionals
6115 NW 77th Way

Tamarac, FL 33321

Reference: Bid 11-024T Emergency Debris Clean Up and Removal Services

Dear Ms. Benton:

The above-referenced contract expires on September 30, 2015, In accordance with Section 4, Special Condition 5,
Contract Extencion, of this bid, this contact may, by mutual agreement and wpon School Board approval, be
extended for 90 days from October 1, 2015 through December 31, 2015. This letter doeg pot constitute the actual
extension of a contract offer. Please indicate below your willingness to extend this bid award, which shall be
consldered by the school district for extension of your award premised upon your continued agreement to all terms and
condirions of the awarded bid and your agreement to maintain (or reduce) the current awarded prices for . Please
execute this document on the space provided and return it to my attention no later than Monday, Avgust 10, 2010
cither via fax at 754-321-0534 or via my email latoya.clark@browardschoolscomt.

% Yes, | offer to extend the current contract award at the current awarded prices.

Yes, I offer to extend the current contract award at the lower prices containing on the attached page(s).
Na, I do not wish to extend the current contract award.

Sincerely,

s thc_

Latoya Clark
Purchasing Agent

Signarure of Authorized Representative

(. ffes .

ame and Title of Authorized Representative

e A etk e o bttt b AP § o banarding Joxtey p Nruot 0 S b demiesicaa o Sanid et s e AR AR £ P - Al A 11, 2P A AT T
FTTITRRUP I IRTORDIY LUV TOVELNI RIS S SZ Sty § AETRAPIE) SO RTTR AN PEIPR U U

[y

o™
[aa}
0
—
o~
[

L PSE ETET SIHZ/TTS

W
[uN]



B8-@5-"15 14:52 FROM- T-997 PO0BZ/0062 F-423

THE SCHOOL BOARD OF BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA
7720 WEST OAKLAND PARK BOULEVARD, SUIYE 323 » SUNRISE, PLORIDA 33351 + TEL 754-321-0501 » FAX 754-321-0936

PROCUREMENT & WAREHOUSING SERVICES SCHOOL BOARD

RUBY CRENSHAW, CPPO, DIRECTOR DONKA 2. KORN, Vi Chair
www. browardschools. conmn DR. ROSALIND OSGOOD, Vice Chair

ROBIM BARTLEMAN
HEATHER F. BRINKEWOQRTH
ABBY M, FREEDMAN
PATRICIA GOOD

LAURIE RICH LEVINSON
ANN MURRAY

NORA RUPERT

ROBERT W, RUNCIE
August 5, 2015 Superinpendens of Schools

M. John Grubbs, Manager
Grubbs Fmergency Services, LLC
17076 Helicopter Dr.

Brooksville, FL. 34604

Reference; Bid 11-024T Emergency Debris Clean Up and Removal Services
Dear Mr. Grubbs:

The above-referenced contract expires on September 30, 2015. In accordance with Section 4, Special Condition 5,
Contract Extension, of this bid, this contract may, by mutual agreement and wpon School Board approval, be
extended for 90 days from October 1, 2015 through December 31, 2015, This letter does not constitute the actual
extension of a contract offer. Please indicate below your willingness to extend this bid award, which shall be
considered by the school district for extension of your award premised upon your continued agreement to all terms and
conditions of the awarded bid and your agreement to maintain (or reduce) the current awarded prices for . FPlease
execute this document on the space provided and return it to my attention no later than Monday, Anpust 10, 2015
d&?ﬂ fax at 754-321-0534 or via my email letoya.clark@browardschoolscom,
Y

es, 1 offer to extend the current contract award at the current awarded prices,
Yes, I offer to extend the current contract award at the lower prices containing on the attached page(s).
No, 1 do not wish to extend the current contract award.

—_—

Sincerely,

M i
Qﬂé - /L:ﬁ

Purchasing Agent
m of Authorized Representative

John Gx G bhs

Narme and Title of Authorized Representative

i \&na%} ng Membe

TEadve s fn-\'i:t" = B e far St af ay femenate s Wead! A At A S P

Bineenind Conng 5 “r NGl BB Bzl iAo st S o vt dtgsiacs



